Payment Term 2
Tuition
Technology Fee
Lab Fee

Total

Payment Term 3
Tuition
Technology Fee
Lab Fee

Total

ROSEMAN UNIVERSITY
OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Bursar — NV (702) 968-2072 (702) 968-5675 Fax

UT (801) 878-1032 (801) 878-1460 Fax
bursar@roseman.edu

August 15, 2023
$16,045.00
$100.00
$1,600.00

$17,745.00 |

January 4, 2024
$11,807.00

$100.00
$300.00
$12,207.00 |

Registration and Payment Agreement

College of Nursing

Accelerated Bachelor of Science Nursing
ABSN July 2023 Starts Teach Out

Payment Term 4
Tuition
Technology Fee
Lab Fee

Total

Payment Term 5
Tuition

Technology Fee
Graduation Fee
Health Insurance
Total with Insurance
Total without Insurance

April 12, 2024
$13,320.00
$100.00
$300.00

$13,720.00 |

August 6, 2024
$5,827.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,550.00 Estimate

$7,677.00

$6,127.00

Payments will incur a late fee of $25.00 on any payment that is received more than 10 days after the due date. If full payment is not received
within 15 days from the due date, I may be withdrawn for non-payment.

Please refer to: https://www.roseman.edu/about/university-service-units/bursar/ under Making Payments, for payment options.




